NTC Surface Mount - Thick Film
Features
• Nickel Barrier   (Tin-Lead wrap around (3-sided) terminations)
• Tape & Reeling
• 0805, and 0603 Sizes
• 3%, 5% and 10% Tolerances
• NTC Thick Film on Alumina Substrate (100% Solid State)
Applications

(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06683G 6800 3500 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06103L 10000 3700 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06153N 15000 3850 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06203P 20000 3950 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06223P 22000 3950 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06503P 50000 3950 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06104R 100000 4100 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030
(0.77)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL06154R 150000 4100 0.060
(1.52)
0.020
(0.51)
0.030

BETA
   25/85°C
  (+/- 3%)
      A
+/- 0.009"
(0.23mm)
       B
+/- 0.006"
(0.15mm)
       C
+/- 0.009"
(0.23mm)
       D
+/- 0.009"
(0.23mm)
WSTL08202G 2000 3500 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08302G 3000 3500 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08502J 5000 3450 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08103J 10000 3450 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08103L 10000 3700 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08103R 10000 4100 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08153R 15000 4100 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08203G 20000 3500 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08203R 20000 4100 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08303P 30000 3950 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08303R 30000 4100 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08503P 50000 3950 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.012
(0.30)
WSTL08104P 100000 3950 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050
(1.27)
0.016
(0.41)
WSTL08154R 150000 4100 0.080
(2.03)
0.020
(0.51)
0.050